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Model number
Brand

Usage

Look & feel

Composition

Width

Pattern

Pattern Height
Pattern Width
Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2
Martindale
Martindale class

Colorfastness to

light

Number of colors

Pilling
Dry Rub Test
Wet Rub Test

Turn For Drape (continuous

confection)

AR

005052

Kobe

Upholstery

Jacquard Pattern|Velvet

60% Polyester 40%
Viscose

140
Pattern
43

35

749
535
50.000
SC

5-6

4-5
4-5
4-5

NO



